PMT 2012
Merit List with additional Roll NO.s in the categories where the seats have increased according to 100

admissions

Non Mabharashtra General
Sr.No Roll Name State Cat Gender Total Marks Remark
1 17257 SAURABH GUPTA DELHI Gen  Male 193
2 16654 STUTI CHOWDHARY RAJASTHANGen  Female 192
3 15955 KESHAV AGARWAL uP Gen  Male 190
4 15896 MADHAV CHOWDHRY uP Gen  Male 189
5 15788 SHREA GULATI DELHI Gen Female 189
6 18565 SUJATA UPADHYAY DELHI Gen  Female 188
7 16609 PRAGYA KARGETI UK Gen  Female 188
8 17242  KRITI AHUJA DELHI Gen  Female 187
9 24520  ASHISH ANAND PUSHPAKAR  UP OBC Male 185
Waiting List-------------=-mmmmm oo
1 17005  SHITIJ CHAUDHARY PUNJAB Gen  Male 185
2 24090 VATSAL BHUSHAN GUPTA uP Gen  Male 185
3 16711 NIKITA HARYANA Gen  Female 185
4 19025 SHIVANSH JAISWAL MP Gen  Male 184
5 16280  ANKIT SINGH KUSHWAH MP Gen  Male 184
6 26079 JAKKA VIDYASAGAR REDDY AP Gen  Male 184
7 16731 SAKSHI AGARWAL upP Gen  Female 184
8 16385 STUTI CHANDOLA DELHI Gen Female 183
9 15871  JAY PRAKASH GUPTA uP OBC Male 183
10 11337 SURAJVERMA MP OBC Male 182
11 18372  ARTIUNIYAL DELHI Gen  Female 182
12 16556  AAYUSHI AGARWAL uP Gen  Female 182
13 16423 PRANJJAL SINDHU HARYANA Gen  Female 182
14 15590  ANSHIKA KULSHRESHTHA upP Gen  Female 182
15 15134 SANCHIT DUHAN HARYANA Gen  Male 181
16 23627 JYOTI SINGH BIHAR  Gen  Female 181
17 10310  NIKHIL DHIMOLE CG Gen  Male 181
18 20439  SHIVANI VIHAN uP Gen  Female 181
19 14106 RAHUL NEMA MP Gen  Male 180
20 15059  JAGDISH CHANDRA SINGH BIHAR  Gen  Male 180

PRASUN
21 23440 GAURAV PRASAD JHARKHAND Gen Male 180
22 16447 LAV MEHTA NEWDELHI Gen  Male 180
23 15524  TOSHIT VARSHNEY DELHI Gen  Male 180
24 27159  SAURAV BISWAS AP sc Male 180
25 23065 SWAYAMJEET SATAPATHY ODISHA Gen  Male 179
26 16241 ABHINAV AGARWAL DELHI Gen  Male 179
27 15691 ABHINAV AGGARWAL DELHI  Gen  Male 179

28 16134 AAKRITI ARORA NEWDELHIGen  Female 179
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15018
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19976
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15462

AKASH KASHY AP

ARPIT GUPTA

DIPSHI

VINDU YADAV

KARAN SINGH

PRADEEP KUMAR SINGH
AKHIL CHAUHAN

ARUN KUMAR GUPTA
HIMANSHU SHAKYA
AKSHITA GUPTA
ARCHANA KUMARI
SNEHA KUMARI SHAH
DIMPLE GUPTA
PALLAVI GUPTA

ANKIT ARORA
ZUNNOOR ALI
ABHISHEK RANJAN
KUMAR UTSAW

MD RASHID HAIDER
AYUSHI AGARWAL
BHARAT BHUSHAN SINGH
ABHINAV KUMAR
LAKSHMI RAJ
CHANDRAIJEET KUMAR AMAR
ANIL KUMAR CHOUDHARY
NISHTHA

PRABHASH SHEKHAR MISHRA
SHREYA JAIN

NILESH KUMAR
VAIBHAV JOSHI
SHIMONA KAPUR
ASHWIN KUMAR PANDA
KAMREDDY ANUSHA
AHUTI PANDYA
ANANYA ARORA
PRAKRITI MASAND
ALOK SINGH

SHRIYA DHAWAN
FAUZIA TALAT EKRAM
SWAPNIL PATEL
SHIVENDRA RAI

ANAND GUPTA

NEHA ALVI

KRITIKA AGNIHOTRI

BIHAR  Gen
RAJASTHAN Gen
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NMS NT2
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RAJASTHAN Gen
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CHANDIGARH Gen
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26636
17656
24811
18019
17359
18656
16613
18202
17158
18082
16208
15399
17833
23104
19800
26680
16164
20401
17640
19513
20328
17510
17846
18093
18885
16251
16155
16003
15048
19428
24512
17164
15889
16958
20378
24472
15838
17583
25595
15647
23449
16466
20132
15830

VULLANKI SAI SREEJA
ABHISHEK BHARGAVA
SATENDRA KUMAR
PRAKRITI GUPTA
ROHIT KUMAR
CHETNA PERIWAL
SRISHTI JAISWAL
SOURABH SONI
APOORVA SINGH
AVDHESH KUMAR
VINITA TRIPATHY
VEENA JYOTI
VARTIKA KESARWANI
MUKUL PREETAM
ANEESH JOSHI
RAVVALA VARNIKA
ABHINAV JAIN

AVIKASH KUMAR JAISWAL

SHAGUN

REKHA PANDEY
TARKIK THAMI
DEVANSHI AGARWAL
PALAK KHERA
SHRIKANT KUSHWAHA
JUHI MITTAL

PRERNA TAYAL

ARUN KUMAR YADAV
DIVYANSHI

RAVI KUMAR

MEGHA GARG

NIDHI SINGH
VARNIKA AHUJA
KRISHAN TIWARI
HARLEEN KAUR REHSI
PRAGYA

LAXMI MAURYA
MUKESH MORIYA

PUSHKAR NATH TRIPATHI
MUKESH KUMAR KUSHAWAHA

NITISH GUPTA
ANNAPURNA BRAHMA
RANJAN KUMAR
RUKHSAR KHAN
PANKAJ JOSHI

AP Gen
RAJAS  Gen.
UP OBC
DELHI Gen.
DELHI Gen.
DELHI Gen
UP OBC
RAJAS OBC
PUNJAB Gen
UP OBC
HARYANA Gen.
BIHAR  OBC
UP Gen.
BIHAR  Gen.
MP Gen.
AP OBC
DELHI Gen.
UP OBC
HP Rural
UP Gen.
HP SC
UP Gen.
UP Gen.
UP OBC
RAJAS  Gen.
DELHI Gen
UP OBC
HP Rural
HARYANA Gen.
DELHI Gen.
UP OBC
UP Gen.
DELHI Gen.
UP Gen.
DELHI Gen.
UP OBC
MP OBC
UP Gen.
BIHAR  OBC
HARYANA Gen.
ODISHA Gen.
BIHAR  OBC
DELHI OBC
DELHI Gen.

Female
Male
Male
Female
Male

Female.

Female
Male

Female.

Male
Female
UP
Female
Male
Male
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Male
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Female
Male
Female
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15784
24178
11098
15863
25017
15668
19311
15198
15459
15572
18645
15910
16813
11465
27044

10317
16268
24110
15084
15002
26371
26337
13662
24044
18473
20209
26790
17289
19581
17937
18348
15852
20103
17568
16165

ASMITA KAPOOR
RAJAT RAJ
PRIYANKA PALIWAL
PRASHANSA BANSAL
RAINI KUMARI
HAMZA KHAN
MEGHA TANDON
FIRDAUS FATIMA
SAHIL GAMBHIR
RAJESHKUMAR YADAV
MEGHA GOEL
ASHWARYA GUPTA
ANKITA PANDEY
MAYANK GOYAL

MITNAAA SREE RAMYA
PRATHYUUSHA

PRANJAL DUBEY
VIPIN KUMAR PAL
RAVI PRAKASH
NEETY KUMARI
YOGESH

KANALA TEJASWI SREEVATSAVA
KRUTI AGRAWAL
HARSHIT VERMA
DHEERENDRA YADAV
RAJ KISHORE

KUNAL ARORA

KOYA SATYA SRI
AYUSHI GERA
PRASHASTI JAIN
ANUGRAH MITTAL
TANYA SATUA

SUMIT SAINI

URVASHI RATHI
IPSHITA MISHRA
DEEKSHA SINDHU

HARYANA Gen.

BIHAR  Rural
MP Gen.
UP Gen.
BIHAR  Gen.
RAJAS  Gen.
UP Gen.
UP OBC
UK Gen.
UP OBC
DELHI Gen.
UP Gen.
JK Gen.
CG Gen.
AP Gen.
CG Gen.
uUpP Gen.
upP Rural
JHARKHAND OBC
HARYANA Gen.
AP Gen.
AP Gen.
TAMILNADU OBC
UP OoBC
BIHAR Rural
HARYANA Gen.
AP Gen.
RAJAS Gen.
UP Gen.
RAJAS Gen.
DELHI Gen.
HARYANA Gen
HARYANA Gen.
UP Gen.
DELHI Gen.

Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female

Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female

Female
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Non Maharashtra Rural

Sr.No Roll Name State Gender Total Marks Remark
1 23159  ANIL KUMAR CHOUDHARY JHARK  Male 176
2 17640 SHAGUN HP Female 172
3 16003  DIVYANSHI HP Female 172
4 24178 RAJAT RAJ BIHAR  Male 170
Waiting List------------=m-m oo

1 24110 RAVI PRAKASH upP Male 169
2 18473  RAJ KISHORE BIHAR  Male 168
3 20010 ANUPAM DEO PANDEY MP Male 167
4 17849  PUSHPENDRA SINGH UP Male 167
5 18269 URVASHI RANA HP Female 162
6 18784  ABHISHEK RAJPUT MP Male 161
7 15638  AJAY HARYA Male 161
8 19376  KAPIL GARG HARYA Male 161
9 25492 ALOK VERMA upP Male 160
10 19677 MALIK MOHAMMAD ATIF upP Male 160
11 25256 GYAN PRAKASH TIWARI upP Male 159
12 25337  SHASHI BHUSHAN YADAV UP Male 159
13 25223  VINOD KUMAR PATEL UP Male 159
14 16856 PRAVEEN KUMAR UP Male 159
15 25232 ALOK NATH SHUKLA uP Male 159
16 18052 RUPESH KUMAR SRIWASTAWA BIHAR  Male 158
17 19475 CHANDRA BHUSHAN uP Male 158
18 24648  VIJAY KUMAR MISHRA upP Male 158
19 15551 NAVEEN KUMAR HARYA Male 157
20 25499 ANUGRAH VERMA UP Male 157
21 18068 FAZLUL HAQ UP Male 157
22 17021  PURNIMA HARYA Female 156
23 18493  MANISH BISHT UK Male 156
24 15400 SONIKA KUMARI BIHAR  Female 156
25 18161 SHASHI KANT SINGH uP Male 155

N
o

16792 JAI PRAKASH RAJAST Male 155



Non Maharashtra SC

Sr.No Roll

1 27159
2 20328
3 17419
4 21326
Waiting List
1 15299
2 15298
3 19788
4 15307
5 20026
6 19227
7 15097
8 23516
9 17775
10 18628
11 16473
12 24636
13 13890
14 27244
15 24287
16 15199
17 24377
18 24934
19 24654
20 15904
21 24693
22 24795
23 18233
24 16827
25 16490
26 23406

Name
SAURAV BISWAS
TARKIK THAMI

KUMAR KARTIKAY RAJAURA
AKANKSHA MALVIYA

SHREYA RASANIA
PRASANN RASANIA
KETIKA

PRAKASH KUMAR
SAVRAYV BRAR
PRIYA BRAR
SAHAB SINGH

SNEHASIS SMRUTIRANJAN DAS

ANJALI SINGH
VIVEK RANJAN

RAHUL KUMAR GAUTAM

RUPAL PRASAD
SRISHTI JHARIYA

RAKESHAYV BABU VEEDHI
PIYUSH KUMAR GAUTAM

ARCHANA SINGH
ASHISH

NIKITA NUPUR
SANJAY KUMAR
KRITIKA KUMAR
APURVA MAYANK
AJAY KUMAR SHAH
SONAM SINGH
MANISH SINGH
ANKITA GAUTAM
UTTAM KUMAR

State
AP
HP
DELHI
MP

UpP

UpP
RAJAST
BIHAR
HARYA
HARYA
UpP
ORISSA
MP

UpP

UpP

UpP

MP

AP

UpP
DELHI
UpP
BIHAR
UpP
CHAND
BIHAR
UpP

UpP

UpP

UpP
JHARK

Gender
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male

Total Marks
180
172
158
156

156
155
155
154
153
152
152
150
150
150
147
147
144
144
143
143
143
142
142
142
141
141
141
140
139
139

Remark



Non Maharashtra ST

Sr.No Roll Name State Gender Total Marks Remark
1 15795 SWATI PAL HP Female 159
2 19261 DEKI PALMO BODH HP Female 146
Waiting List------------=—m oo

1 18009 PHOOL CHAND MEENA RAJAST Male 144
2 25285 SMITA KUMARI BIHAR  Female 134
3 23047 ANUPAMA ABHILASHA MURMU JHARK  Female 134
4 13045 SANDEEP KUMAR DHURVEY  MP Male 134
5 16717  ADITI RAWAL HP Female 131
6 20124 RAGHAVENDRA NAIK R AP Male 131
7 14076  SHALINI TOPPO CG Female 130
8 23662 BINA SARDAR JHARK  Female 129
9 19281 ISHA BODH HP Female 129
10 18679 BHOOMIKA MEENA RAJAST Female 126
11 19240  ASIF MUSTAFA K Male 124
12 23448 AKANCHA SIKSHA KHALKHO  JHARK  Female 124
13 17094 SMRITI KAPOOR HP Female 122

Non Maharashtra VVJ

Sr.No Roll Name State Gender Total Marks Remark
1 15249  KRISHAN KUMAR RAJBHAR UP Male 164

Waiting List------------=mm oo

1 25117 KM PRITI BHARDWAJ upP Female 151

2 16771 SURENDRA KUMAR upP Male 148

3 24808 RAJKUMAR upP Male 139

4 24092 SANDEEP KUMAR UP Male 133

5 24807 SUNIL KUMAR RAJBHAR UP Male 132

6 14445 KU CHAVHAN SAMIKSHA DIPAK NMS Female 130

7 16071 UPASANA SINGH upP Female 126



Non Maharashtra NT1

Sr.No Roll Name
1 12928 MONALI MORE

WatiNG LiSto-mmnmmmmem e oo oo e oo

No Eligible Candidates

Non Maharashtra NT2
Sr.No Roll Name

1 10328 AKHIL CHAUHAN

WatiNG LiSto-mmnmmmmem e oo oo e oo

No Eligible Candidates

Non Maharashtra NT3

No Eligible Candidates

Non Maharashtra OBC

Sr.No Roll Name

1 15871  JAY PRAKASH GUPTA

2 11337 SURAJ VERMA

3 18594 VINDU YADAV

4 15018 PRADEEP KUMAR SINGH
5 19284 ARCHANA KUMARI

State
NMS

State
NMS

State

Gender

Female

Gender
Male

Gender
Male
Male
Female
Male

Female

Total Marks
113

Total Marks
178

Total Marks
183
182
179
179
177

Waiting List------------=—m oo

1 16607 SNEHA KUMARI SHAH
2 15547 KUMAR UTSAW

3 16144 MD RASHID HAIDER

4 17035 ABHINAV KUMAR

5 19976 LAKSHMI RAJ

6 18474 CHANDRAJEET KUMAR AMAR
7 24154 FAUZIA TALAT EKRAM
8 18029 SWAPNIL PATEL

9 24811 SATENDRA KUMAR

10 16613  SRISHTI JAISWAL

11 18202 SOURABH SONI

12 18082 AVDHESH KUMAR

13 15399 VEENAJYOTI

14 26680 RAVVALA VARNIKA

BIHAR
JHARK
UpP
UpP
UpP

RAJAST
UpP
BIHAR
AP

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male

Female

Male
Male
Female

Female

177
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176
176
176
174
174
173
173

173
173
173
172

Remark

Remark

Remark
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37
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40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

20401
18093
16155
24512
24472
15838
25595
16466
20132
15198
15572
15084
13662
24044
15375
19005
24634
24923
19785
24867
25079
17515
26068
24635
24812
16883
19532
18415
15126
19558
15712
24796
17101
19014
24346
18026
17908
19514
16741
20164
26057
25287
16095
24323

AVIKASH KUMAR JAISWAL
SHRIKANT KUSHWAHA
ARUN KUMAR YADAV
NIDHI SINGH

LAXMI MAURYA

MUKESH MORIYA

MUKESH KUMAR KUSHAWAHA

RANJAN KUMAR
RUKHSAR KHAN
FIRDAUS FATIMA
RAJESHKUMAR YADAV
NEETY KUMARI

HARSHIT VERMA
DHEERENDRA YADAV
AMIT KUMAR

RICHA GUPTA

VIKAS SINGH

VEENA BHARATI
KRISHNA KUMAR BHANDARI
NITESH KUMAR SONI
PRABHAT KUMAR PRAJAPATI
SHISHIR ANAND
SREELAKSHMI PRASANTH
VARUN AKSHAY
ABHISHEK SEN YADAV
RASHMI KIRAN

SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV
VINOD GURJAR

ASHA VERMA

RASHMI DHAKAD
PANKAJ GUPTA

BRAJESH KUMAR GUPTA
SUNIL KUMAR VARMA
HOSHIYAR SINGH DHAYAL
SUMAN PATEL

ANSHU PRIYA

VINAY KUMAR SINGH
GOVIND SHARAN
MANISHA

RAKESH KUMAR
AITIPAMULA SIRICHITRA
RINU KUMARI

DEEPAK SHARMA

AJAY KUMAR VERMA

UpP

UpP

UpP

upP

UpP

MP
BIHAR
BIHAR
DELHI
UpP

UpP
JHARK
TN

UpP
HARYA
UpP

UpP
BIHAR
BIHAR
UpP

UpP
BIHAR
KERALA
uUp

uUp

upP

upP
RAJAS
upP

MP

UpP

UP

UP
RAJAS
UpP
BIHAR
UpP

UP
HARYANA
uUp

AP
BIHAR
upP

upP

Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male

172
172
172
171
170
170
170
170
170
169
169
168
168
168
167
167
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
165
165
165
165
165
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
163
163
163
163
163



59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

11826
19253
18038
25305
15250
24344
15626
19676
15994
25095
15295
15402
18287
25774
15125
16748
24975
24773
18974
17384
24852

PRIYANKA SAHU

AHMAD FARAZ SHAMSI
VIPIN YADAV

SOURABH KUMAR AGRAHARI
ANKIT KUMAR TEBRAWAL
AMRIT PRAKASH SINGH
VIPIN PATEL

GOVIND SINGH YADAV
VAISHALI BAIRAGI
KALYANI KUMARI

VINOD KUMAR RATHI
KUMAR PUSKAR

RAVI SAINI

ANJALI VERMA

NEHA JANGRA

CHANDNI KUMARI SINHA
RAHUL KUMAR

PRIYANSH JAISWAL
SARVESH KUMAR GUPTA
SHRESTHA SINGH
JAGDAMBA PRASAD MAURYA

MP
UpP
upP
upP
BIHAR
upP
UP
UP
RAJAS
BIHAR
RAJAS
BIHAR
RAJAS
up

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male

Female

HARYANA Female

BIHAR
BIHAR
UpP
uUpP
BIHAR
uUpP

Non Maharashtra Physically Handicapped

Sr.No Roll

1 17525
Waiting List
1 15509
2 15379
3 19461
4 16491
5. 16788
6 24608
7 23070

Name
NITESH MEENA

ASHISH MANOHAR
NISHANT RAJ
JYOTI YADAV
AARTIKA VINEET

CHHAVI VERMA
PANKAJ KUMAR RANDHEER

CHOUDHARY JASMINE
MOHAPATRA

State
RAJAST

uUp
BIHAR
HARYA
up

HARYA
UpP
ODISHA

Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male

Gender

Female

Male
Male
Female

Female

FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE

163
163
163
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
161
161
161
161
161
160
160
160
160
160

Total Marks
155

143
127
122
121

115
112
111

Remark



